BST DETECTABLE MEASURING JUG
METAL DETECTABLE & X-RAY VISIBLE MEASURING JUGS    PAGE 1 of 5
Product Specifications
BU1JU8 | Revised September 2018
The XDETECT® Measuring Jugs
BST stackable jugs are manufactured using our own XDETECT® polypropylene compound. These strong,
durable jugs are fully metal detectable, x-ray visible, and incorporate silver ion antimicrobial technology, effective
against harmful bacteria and mould, including E-coli, MRSA and Salmonella.

Colour Availability: Blue & Red
Pack Size:  1
Products Available: Size  Colour   Order Code
1L  Blue   BU1JU81LDB
1L  Red   BU1JU81LDR
2L  Blue   BU1JU82LDB
2L  Red   BU1JU82LDR
Material Properties:
Property   Value    Test Methods
Specific Gravity:   1.11 g/cm3   ISO 11183
Water Absorption (at saturation, 23°)  0.02 %    ISO 62